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
$2 500. in Jonesmore. Will pay balance partly
cash and part in monthly Installments.
Journal.

ALBERTA WHEAT FARM
800 acres, all fine, level farm land; good

bldgs., fally equipped, including tractor. Will
take farm here as first payment balance crop
payments. Claude Cole, 8O0 Henry bldg.
WHAT have you to exchange fur equity in 4

room house, lot 48x100, 8 bearing fruit
trees, with garden, good chicken house? Central
location, paved stret paid Journal
OKLAHOMA CITY property wanted for 51

acre McKenzie river valley farm, house and
barn, 13 acres in cultirafion. family orchard.

at-- r piped into honse. $2500. Journal.
FOR SALE or trade the Ideal Tailoring. Clean-

ing Dyeing shop. Money making btuinet.
What hare your Call Monday, Main 7322 or
24 2 5th st

10 ACRES CLOSE TO CITY
AH in cultivation; buildings, some equipment;

trade for houe and lot B. F. Kelly, 71$

Wis! r 1 KMI, t i'A 1 r.
FARMERS SHIPBtlLIiSltS" AN It

CHANTS FROM OTHk-- n liivrREGISTERED THEIR APPLICATIONS FOR
HOMES IN THIS CITT,. SOME HAVE ALL
CASH. HOMES FROM 1200O TO $8500 I.V
GREAT DEMAND ,CAN MOVE THEM FORTOL. IF YOU WISH TO SF.LL. LIST TO
DAY. ; '

G. c. iiritnrvmfpn
ABINGTON BLDG. ' MAIN 4803

85 YEARS' IN PORTLAND."
WXTED. to bny strictly modern S or 6 room'

ounnywue. iiawxnome ave, cr
west slope Mt T.bor preferred; mast haveetrM nr . ... ..- . .

1 unie. i. am maae , srooaipayment down
.
Mut be bargain. Lowest Mice.4

"-- -" lener. 1 mean buiineea. fiagents retdv Addrau f.ais, jnn.i
UAVK if"? buT,'r '"r moderate priced home

1 mi.iNuia aun aiong tne aooonver
carline. Most of ear buyers are shipworkers
and can make mnnA ,,..-...-.- (- 1 1w fwrhotle
JRAN KL Mr; UI R E. ABINGTON BLTV?
WE make a specialty of selling bouse and arebort of lutings in laurelhurst Irtmgtam.Rose lt Hnnnnula (!.. , ... X ... .- ...-,,,u,- nr. i.Hifc WHO USfor quick sale.

GRt SHI A itfui'vrr
816 Kard of Trade bldg.

WANT small suburban home in northeast Port- -
land. 2 lots lin t,l 1 .nr. It'ill t.... .

or tske in trade for farm liome of s 4 a., on
electric

-
line,. all ,implements......... nrk... and crouaL if

IMC i tmi-- Mir sj;hu. isii a. to- rentnear by. R. 2. Box 1, Gervais. Or.
WANTED, for trngrs. at mice, a to 1 5 acre

land, for a hum, prefer some fcuit Have
all caah. Answer 4i)-- k as want to see It atonce. Johnson Iodsi n Co. 634 N W. Bankbids
I WANT 5 or 0 mom bungalow tn Sunnvside!llawthnNi, T. ......Ik...,, ., 1, . . . . .r iuh s iiy para orany other good location Must be modern and ingood repair. Can par tr0(i tn $1000 cash andgood payment. Journal.

roomtxo norsF.s
These Are Real Bargains

HOTELS OF THfc DOWNTOWN ORDER
110 room, beautiful lobby, strirtly modem,

beet lease. rnre $5000 cash
75 rooms, good for $50 clear eh month.

Price $6500; easy terms
72 room, lobby, good lease and Big businea.

$2000 takes it ,

40 room, modern, lorely furniture, good lrase.
clean, clears $300 per niobth. Price
$4000 on term.

22 rooms, 4 batiisc; never offered before; oue
floor; elegant furniture. Bargain.

These are exclueively In ray hands If you
want a good business, I hare it - Square deal
guaranteed.
J. BRUCE GODPABP, 502 COUCH III.DG

APARTMENT HOUSE

28 apartments, all 2' and S'. all with phone,
bath, dressing mom and built-i- bed : every
apartment is light and ha an ontdde kitchen;
rent $260. 2 4 yri. leae ; West Side. che in;brick building, intnme $678; axell furnished
and clean; $3000 bandies it.

A 4 PeFORE8T,

111 Chamber of Commerce. Main 896T

10 Beautiful Rooms, 675
Clean, good furniture, modem house, lovely

location, fine home and $50 per month aboveyour expenses. A snap.
EXCLUSIVELY WITH GOPDARD;

S02 jCOUCH BLDG.

35 Rooms, $1650, Terms
Income $800 ipr month: total expenses. In-

cluding the rent, is lew than $100 Buy thisnow, snd yon csa eell tt for $3500 thi fallJ BRUCE GOPDARD. 602 COUCH BLDG.
82 ROOM 2 and" 3 room apartment, modern

in every way,; brick building. u,nt $250.with lease, clearing $400 a month. Prv-- $600(
$3000 rash, balance terms. Morris, 4$1 Chem-be- r
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

$100and$150"CasfP"
rm. 81st. near Glisan. $1375.

. 5 ra. 12th and E. Everett, close; $1700.
Union and Stevens, 3 mi. ; $2000

. G. C. GOLDENBERG. Abington bldg'.
o years in Portland.' Main 4 803.

$2500
B room bnngalow. fireplace, all built-i-

garage, cor. lot. 50x100, 1 block tocar. Terms.
J. J. OEDER.

Real Estate and Rentals,
Grand Ave, at East Ankeny.

HOW would yon like to own thia?
r-S- f 5.,3th - improvement

v '"r- - lnu " Close in property andconvenient, $2500 is the price and w. winmake terms of $500 cash and easy monthlypayments. M. J. Clohessy. 415 Abington bldg.
$1950 7 RM. horn With all Ki TT--

weu Duiu, close to grammar,
hi cnooI and car, cost owner $2950- - mustaacrifloa on advice of atty. Only $500 cashU 9- - .GOLDENBERG. ABBINOTON BLDG.
, Yra, in Portland. Main 4803.

I22 6PCENrII HOME IN ROSSIERE"$2300 down, baL time, hot water heat, 6rooms and fine deeping porch, lawn, gardenflower, lot 100x100. garage. A real home:
REALTT ft MTG. CO..

$ Cham, of Com., Main 2051.
"SEE THE TELLOW SIGN?"- ROSE CITT PARK DISTRICT$2100 5 roam bungalow and 50x100 lot.Shade trees, rosea, fruit - and berries. Terms.

SMITH-WAGONE- R CO., STOCK EX.
OlOOM plastered house, West aide, nice bathroom, for $1600. $100 down, balance $20a month. M. E. Lee. 605 Corbett bldg.
A' SACRIFICE, 4 lota, 5 room bouse: terms!

East m !0 W! on. . -

rOH SALE HOUSES

ALBERTA BUNGALOWS
rire room modern bungalow, con-Te- n
lent to achool, atorea and car' Una,

$900 cash will handle this. Don't de-
lay. ,

Fire room coay hung alow, (ante,
nice

j lawn and fruit tree, rood condi-
tion. Price $2400, aoraa cash. A bar--
gain.

Kir room new bang-alow-
, exclusive in

detail, choice location, east front, caah
and term, thi is a beauty.

KWe room, new, artistic bungalow,
strictly modern, ideal location,

in detail. Tour opportunity.

SILAS U JONES,
072 Alberta at. 1'bona Wdln. 3558.

YOU PEOPLE NEEDING HOUSES
LOOK AT THESE BARGAINS

ONLY $2100 $400 CASH
THIS WILL PAY FOR ITSELF

Large house, arranged in four apartment;
use one and rent the other.

$695 Commodious 3 room plastered honae,
porch, toilet, sink, gas, electricity.

$750- - Comfortable 3 room bouse, some
plum bins, two lots, good term.

$1300 Cottage, close in. Hawthorna dis-
trict, parement included, two lots, lots alone
worth the price.

$1600 Vacant; more in at once; good 4
room bungalow, tike new, good plumbing, gas,
electricity, garage. Tabor car.

MR. DARING,
Union Safe Dep. A Tr. Co.. 284 Oak.

$2100-- For 2 house and lot 50x120, atreet
improved and paid, term $800 cash,
balance $00 quarterly, 6 per cent in-

terest.
$1600- - Good, small house on Commercial at..

full sized lot, hard surface street paid.
Terms $400 cash, balance $20 per
month. 8 per cent.

$3150 Buys 6 room bouse in Wsmut park.
Possession at once. Former price
$3500.

$13006 room houae. lot 50 by 100, good
basement., in Woodlawn. Term $200
cash, balance $15 per month, 6 per
cent interest.

OGDEN & GRAVELLE,
107 Sharer it.

Woodlawn 202 or Woodlawn 14 19.
ONLY $3200. Now. listen! Do yon want

something very classy, where you can look
down on all of the people and where all of the
people will hare to look up to fee you. If ao
go to No. 1043 3d St.. just off of Corbett St.,
on the hard surface street, entrance to the
boulerard. This is a new bungalow,
in every respect. If there la any Tiew com-
parable to this come in and tell us about it.
You can buy this and you don't hare to pay
all cash. M. J. Clohesey, 415 Abington bldg.

$1000 4 room, modern bnngalow, very at-
tractive, finished in white enamel, ha
porcelain bath; pat. toilet, wash stand, gaa
and elect- - wiring, basement, sheds which

. could be used for garage, 3 blk. Mt. Scott
car. most any term.

O. C. GOLDENRERG, ABINGTON BLDG.,
"35 Yrs. in Portland." Main 4803.

TWO OPPORTUNITIES
8 rooms, strictly modern, hardwood floors,

fireplace, furnace, etc.
East front, 1 blk. car, Irrington district,

$42r0. including all atreet improvements.
Reasonable term.

6 rooms and sleeping porch, strictly modern
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